SOURCES: MARCUS &  MILLICHAP RESEARCH CENSUS REPORT SOURCES: MARCUS &  MILLICHAP RESEARCH CENSUS REPORT

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no
representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information.
References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and
bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a trademark of Marcus & Millichap Real bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a trademark of Marcus & Millichap Real
Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2024 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2024 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.

6726 Beck Avenue, North Hollywood, CA 91606

Pricing & Financial Pricing & Financial
AnalysisAnalysis

25Pricing & Financial Analysis24 Pricing & Financial Analysis

INCOME Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $88,680 $22,170 $105,360 $26,340

   Laundry Income $1,080 $270 $1,080 $270

   Potential ADU Income $60,000 $15,000

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $89,760 $22,440 $166,440 $41,610

   Vacancy/Collection Allowance (GPR) 3.0% / $2,660 $665 3.0% / $3,161 $790

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $87,100 $21,775 $163,279 $40,820

EXPENSES Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

Real Estate Taxes $15,596 $3,899 $15,596 $3,899

Insurance $2,938 $734 $2,938 $734

Utilities $3,634 $909 $3,634 $909

Repairs & Maintenance $2,000 $500 $2,000 $500

Management Fee $4,355 $1,089 $8,164 $2,041

Reserves & Replacements $800 $200 $800 $200

Landscaping $1,500 $375 $1,500 $375

Pest Control $200 $50 $200 $50

Unit Turnover $1,000 $250 $1,000 $250

TOTAL EXPENSES $32,023 $8,006 $35,832 $8,958

Expenses per SF $13.08 $14.64

% of EGI 36.8% 21.9%

NET OPERATING INCOME $55,077 $13,769 $127,447 $31,862

Unit Mix Income & Expenses
No. of
Units

Unit
Type

Approx.
SF

Current
Rents

Rent/
SF

Monthly
Income

Pro Forma
Rents

Rent/
SF

Monthly
Income

2 1 Bdr 1 Bath 520 $1,716-$1,924 $3.50 $3,640 $1,995 $3.84 $3,990

2 2 Bdr 1 Bath 704 $1,450-$2,300 $2.66 $3,750 $2,395 $3.40 $4,790

4 TOTAL 2,448 $7,390 $8,780

1 Bdr 1 Bath
50%

2 Bdr 1 Bath
50%

1 Bdr 1 Bath 2 Bdr 1 Bath

UNIT MIX UNIT RENT & RENT/SF

$0.00

$0.50

$1.00

$1.50

$2.00

$2.50

$3.00

$3.50

$4.00

$0

$200

$400

$600

$800

$1,000

$1,200

$1,400

$1,600

$1,800

$2,000

1 Bdr 1 Bath 2 Bdr 1 Bath

27Pricing & Financial Analysis26 Pricing & Financial Analysis

Rent Roll
Unit Number Unit Type Unit SF Current Rent Rent/SF

Unit 1 1 Bdr 1 Bath 520 $1,716 $3.30

Unit 2 1 Bdr 1 Bath 520 $1,924 $3.70

Unit 3 2 Bdr 1 Bath 704 $1,450 $2.06

Unit 4 2 Bdr 1 Bath 704 $2,300 $3.27

Total Vacant

4 Total Occupied 2,448 $7,390